GET IN THE GAME: PROMOTING PARTICIPATION THROUGH POLICY

2008 NIRSA National Conference Session Attendee Survey Repondents
as of May 19, 2009

LARGE Programs (27)
Student Population
Average 27,370
Range 16,000 - 50,000
Number of Teams in Largest Sport
Average 170
Range 50-350
School Students Teams
Colorado State Univ 25,000 120
Eastern Michigan Univ 25,000 50
Florida State Univ 40,000 350
IUPUI 33,000 64
NC State Univ 30,000 250
Northeastern Univ 18,000 74
Ohio Univ 20,000 200
Oregon State Univ 20,000 220
UC Irvine 25,000 120
UCLA 36,000 240
UNC Charlotte 25,000 180
Univ of Akron 24,000 80
Univ of Alabama 28,000 300
Univ of Arizona 36,000 150
Univ of Delaware 18,000 115
Univ of Florida 50,000 350
Univ of lllinois 44,000 200
Univ of Louisville 20,000 90
Univ of Southern Cal 33,000 150
Univ of Southern Miss 16,000 130
Univ of Wisconsin 42,000 300
Virginia Tech 29,000 240
Western Kentucky 20,000 110
Wichita State Univ 16,000 80

Three Additional Anonymous Respondents

ALL Programs (82)

MID-SIZE Programs (27)

Student Population
Average
Range

Number of Teams in Largest Sport

Average
Range

School

Appalachian State Univ
BYU-Idaho

College of William & Mary
Dalhousie Univ (Can)
Georgetown Univ (DC)
Gonzaga Univ

Grant MacEwan College (Can)
Indiana State Univ
Liberty Univ

Michigan Tech

Murray State Univ

NW Missouri State Univ
Rowan Univ

Salisbury Univ

South Texas College

St Cloud State Univ

Texas - Pan American
Tulane Univ

UL Lafayette

UMass Lowell

Univ of North Florida
Univ of Regina (Can)

Univ of Wisconsin La Crosse
Washburn Univ
Youngstown State Univ

11,719
8,500 - 28,000

76
30-177

Students Teams

15,000 130
12,000 120
7,500 106
15,000 35
9,000 76
6,700 177
12,000 20
9,000 97
11,500 76
6,500 65
10,000 70
6,500 75
10,000 70
7,200 101
23,000 36
17,000 70
18,000 30
11,000 80
16,000 40
12,000 45
14,000 83
12,000 48
9,000 160
6,500 55
14,000 35

Two Additional Anonymous Respondents

Student Population

Average: 14,517 Range: 1,500 - 50,000

SMALL Programs (28)
Student Population
Average 4,821
Range 1,500- 11,000
Number of Teams in Largest Sport
Average 26
Range 8-50
School Students Teams

Alabama A&M Univ
Auburn Univ Montgomery
Bridgewater College (Va)
Butler Univ

Cal State Stanislaus
Chadron State College
Christopher Newport Univ
Indiana Univ South Bend
Indiana Univ Southeast
Lee University

Loyola Marymount Univ
Loyola Univ New Orleans
Mansfield Univ

Merrimack College

Mount St Mary's U (Md)
Naval Station Everett
Penn State Univ Harrisburg
Rider Univ

St. Joseph's College
Stockton College

Univ of Arkansas at Monticello
Univ of New Haven
Winthrop Univ

4,500
8,000
1,500
4,000
8,500
2,500
5,000
7,500
6,200
4,000
5,000
4,500
3,500
2,100
1,500
6,000
4,000
5,000
4,200
7,500
3,000
3,000
6,800

Five Additional Anonymous Respondents

Number of Teams in Largest Sport

Average: 90

Range: 8-350

42
35
30
35
18
25
15
14
25
50
30
35
12
16
20
30
20
24
10
26
24
30
30



