## **GET IN THE GAME: PROMOTING PARTICIPATION THROUGH POLICY**

# 2009 NIRSA National Conference Session Attendee Survey Repondents

as of May 19, 2009

## **LARGE Programs (27)**

## **MID-SIZE Programs (27)**

## **SMALL Programs (28)**

Student Population Average Range	27,370 16,000 - 50,000		Student Population Average Range	11,719 8,500 - 28,000		<i>Student Population</i> Average Range	4,821 1,500 - 11,000	
Number of Teams in Largest Sport			Number of Teams in Largest Sport			Number of Teams in Largest Sport		
Average	170		Average	76		Average	26	
Range	50 - 350		Range	30 - 177		Range	8 - 50	
School	Students	Teams	School	Students	Teams	School	Students T	Teams
Colorado State Univ	25,000	120	Appalachian State Univ	15,000	130	Alabama A&M Univ	4,500	42
Eastern Michigan Univ	25,000	50	BYU-Idaho	12,000	120	Auburn Univ Montgomery	8,000	35
Florida State Univ	40,000	350	College of William & Mary	7,500	106	Bridgewater College (Va)	1,500	30
IUPUI	33,000	64	Dalhousie Univ (Can)	15,000	35	Butler Univ	4,000	35
NC State Univ	30,000	250	Georgetown Univ (DC)	9,000	76	Cal State Stanislaus	8,500	18
Northeastern Univ	18,000	74	Gonzaga Univ	6,700	177	Chadron State College	2,500	25
Ohio Univ	20,000	200	Grant MacEwan College (Can)	12,000	20	Christopher Newport Univ	5,000	15
Oregon State Univ	20,000	220	Indiana State Univ	9,000	97	Indiana Univ South Bend	7,500	14
UC Irvine	25,000	120	Liberty Univ	11,500	76	Indiana Univ Southeast	6,200	25
UCLA	36,000	240	Michigan Tech	6,500	65	Lee University	4,000	50
UNC Charlotte	25,000	180	Murray State Univ	10,000	70	Loyola Marymount Univ	5,000	30
Univ of Akron	24,000	80	NW Missouri State Univ	6,500	75	Loyola Univ New Orleans	4,500	35
Univ of Alabama	28,000	300	Rowan Univ	10,000	70	Mansfield Univ	3,500	12
Univ of Arizona	36,000	150	Salisbury Univ	7,200	101	Merrimack College	2,100	16
Univ of Delaware	18,000	115	South Texas College	23,000	36	Mount St Mary's U (Md)	1,500	20
Univ of Florida	50,000	350	St Cloud State Univ	17,000	70	Naval Station Everett	6,000	30
Univ of Illinois	44,000	200	Texas - Pan American	18,000	30	Penn State Univ Harrisburg	4,000	20
Univ of Louisville	20,000	90	Tulane Univ	11,000	80	Rider Univ	5,000	24
Univ of Southern Cal	33,000	150	UL Lafayette	16,000	40	St. Joseph's College	4,200	10
Univ of Southern Miss	16,000	130	UMass Lowell	12,000	45	Stockton College	7,500	26
Univ of Wisconsin	42,000	300	Univ of North Florida	14,000	83	Univ of Arkansas at Monticello	3,000	24
Virginia Tech	29,000	240	Univ of Regina (Can)	12,000	48	Univ of New Haven	3,000	30
Western Kentucky	20,000	110	Univ of Wisconsin La Crosse	9,000	160	Winthrop Univ	6,800	30
Wichita State Univ	16,000	80	Washburn Univ	6,500	55	Five Additional Anonymous Respond	lents	
Three Additional Anonymous Respondents			Youngstown State Univ	14,000	35			
			Two Additional Anonymous Respondents					

**ALL Programs (82)** 

Student Population

Number of Teams in Largest Sport Average: 90 Range: 8 - 350

Average: 14,517 Range: 1,500 - 50,000